
Turnierergebnisse 2014
03.02.2014

Inhalt:
01./02.02. Budapest: Westend Grand Prix, GP/QA DD

31.01./01.02. Danzig: The Artus Court PKO, GP DF

31.01./01.02. Orleans: Trophee BNP-Paribas, GP/QA DS

02.02. Göteburg: Vigor Challenge, JWC/JQA DD

01.02. Göteburg: Vigor Challenge, JWC/JQA HD

01.02. Lyon: Coupe du Monde, JWC/JQA DF

01.02. Terrassa: Coupe du Monde, JWC/JQA HF

01.02. Mülheim: Int. Turnier, AJgQ DS

01.02. Mülheim: Intern. Turnier, AJgQ HS

Kommende Turniere:
07./08.02. Leipzig: Coupe du Monde, WC/QA DD

09.02. Leipzig: Mannschafts-Weltcup DD, MWC DD

08./09.02. Berlin: Weißer Bär, U23C/QB HD

07./08.02. Budapest: Coupe Eximbank, WC/QA DF

09.02. Budapest: Mannschafts-Weltcup DF, MWC DF

07./08.02. Dakar: Worldcup, GP DS

09.02. Dakar: Mannschafts-Weltcup DS, MWC DS

07./08.02. Madrid: Villa de Madrid, WC/QA HS

09.02. Madrid: Mannschafts-Weltcup HS, MWC HS

08./09.02. Krakau: Circuit cadets, DD, ECC DD

08./09.02. Krakau: Circuit cadets, HD, ECC HD

08./09.02. Satu Mare: Intern. Cadet Cup DF, ECC DF

08./09.02. Warschau: Circuit cadets, HF, ECC/AJgQ-Test HF

08./09.02. Tiflis: Circuit cadets, DS, ECC DS

08./09.02. Tiflis: Circuit cadets, HS, ECC HS



Budapest: Westend Grand Prix, GP/QA DD am 01./02.02.2014
149 Teilnehmer aus 34 Nationen

Platz Name Jg. Nat/Verein

1 Branza Ana 1984 ROU
2 Embrich Irina 1980 EST
3 Shutova Lubov 1983 RUS
3 Fiamingo Rossella 1991 ITA
5 Sivkova Anna 1982 RUS
6 Szasz Emese 1982 HUN
7 Choi In Jeong 1990 KOR
8 Ferrari Marta 1990 ITA
9 Geroudet Tiffany 1986 SUI

10 Sozanska Monika 1983 FC Leipzig
11 Samuelsson Emma 1988 SWE
12 Quondamcarlo Francesca 1984 ITA
13 Revesz Julia 1983 HUN
14 Nelip Ewa 1989 POL
15 Navarria Mara 1985 ITA
16 Kochneva Olga 1988 RUS
17 Zvereva Yana 1989 RUS
18 Kolobova Violetta 1991 RUS
19 Duplitzer Imke 1975 TSG Halle-Neustadt
20 Del Carretto Bianca 1985 ITA
21 Andrushina Tatiana 1990 RUS
22 Fernandez Clementine 1991 FRA
23 Rembi Lauren 1992 FRA
24 Zdanovschi Ana 1986 ROU
25 Toth Hajnalka 1976 HUN
26 Mosler Dominika 1989 POL
27 Piekarska Magdalena 1986 POL
28 Bergdahl Johanna 1990 SWE
29 Briasco Brenda 1991 ITA
29 Shimookawa Ayaka 1988 JPN
31 Dmowska-Andrzejuk Danut 1982 POL
32 Kryvytska Olena 1987 UKR
36 Heidemann Britta 1982 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkus
45 Christmann Beate 1984 FC TBB
56 Multerer Ricarda 1990 Heidenheimer SB
62 Ndolo Alexandra 1986 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkus
64 Schünke Anja 1985 Heidenheimer SB

115 Markovic Marijana 1982 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkus

Nat/Verein Teiln. 32-KO Finale
RUS 8 6 2
ITA 8 6 2
HUN 12 3 1
ROU 8 2 1
KOR 8 1 1
EST 6 1 1
POL 8 4 0
GER 8 2 0
FRA 8 2 0
SWE 5 2 0
JPN 5 1 0
UKR 4 1 0
SUI 4 1 0
TPE 6 0 0
CZE 6 0 0
KAZ 5 0 0
USA 4 0 0
MEX 4 0 0
ESP 4 0 0
CHI 4 0 0
SRB 3 0 0
BRA 3 0 0
AUS 3 0 0
VEN 2 0 0
LUX 2 0 0
FIN 2 0 0
CRC 2 0 0
TUN 1 0 0
NOR 1 0 0
NED 1 0 0
GRE 1 0 0
GBR 1 0 0
CAN 1 0 0
ARG 1 0 0



Deutsche Rangliste
Damendegen Aktive

OSP TBB
Saison 2013/14

erstellt am 03.02.2014

Qualifikationsturniere:
T1 Rhein-Neckar-Open Heidelberg GER U23C/QB 08.12.2013
T2 Preis der Quadratestadt Mannheim GER QB 12.01.2014
T3 Westend Grand Prix Budapest HUN GP/QA 02.02.2014
T4 Coupe du Monde Leipzig GER WC/QA 08.02.2014
T5 Coupe du Monde St.Maur FRA WC/QA 01.03.2014
T6 Ciudad de Barcelona Barcelona ESP WC/QA 08.03.2014
T7 DEM 2014 DD Solingen GER DM 21.06.2014

Pl. Pkte Name Jg Nation/Verein üP T1 T2 T3
1 43.2 Sozanska Monika 1983 FC Leipzig 7.2 12 8 16
2 31.2 Christmann Beate 1984 FC TBB 5.2 20 4 2
3 29.8 Ndolo Alexandra 1986 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku 3.8 16 8 2
4 26.7 Schünke Anja 1985 Heidenheimer SB 2.7 6 16 2
5 26.0 Multerer Ricarda 1990 Heidenheimer SB 4.0 (0) 20 2
6 25.3 Kirschen Julia 1988 SC Berlin 1.3 12 12 -
7 24.2 Duplitzer Imke 1975 TSG Halle-Neustadt 8.2 8 2 6
8 16.6 Ehler Alexandra 1995 Heidenheimer SB 0.6 4 12 -
9 13.2 Markovic Marijana 1982 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku 3.2 2 8 (0)

10 12.7 Werner Kristin 1995 Heidenheimer SB 0.7 8 4 -
11 12.6 Suhrbier Stephanie 1992 WMTV Solingen 2.6 4 6 -
12 12.4 Hugas-Mallorqui Maria 1991 Heidelberger FC/TSG 2.4 6 4 -
13 11.5 Stahlberg Nadine 1996 FC Offenbach 2.5 8 1 -
14 10.4 Dostert Sina 1991 OFC Bonn 3.4 1 6 -
15 9.4 Plachta Florina 1994 FC Offenbach 1.4 - 8 -
16 8.6 Reimer Janna 1993 WMTV Solingen 1.6 6 1 -
17 6.2 Derr Patricia 1996 FC TBB 0.2 (0) 6 -
18 6.0 Keimburg Simone 1992 OFC Bonn 0.0 6 (0) -
19 4.2 Enders Henrike 1995 Lüdenscheider TV 0.2 4 (0) -
20 4.1 Marx Benita 1994 FC Offenbach 0.1 4 (0) -
21 4.0 Jonas Anna 1996 UFC Frankfurt 0.0 (0) 4 -
22 3.2 Schneider Lina 1988 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku 1.2 2 - -
23 3.1 Vollrath Shirin 1994 FC TBB 0.1 2 1 -
24 3.1 Göhner Jana-Charlotte 1991 WMTV Solingen 1.1 2 - -
25 2.5 Kövecs Melinda 1989 Heidenheimer SB 0.5 (0) 2 -
26 2.3 Riedmüller Vanessa 1997 Heidenheimer SB 0.3 2 (0) -
27 2.3 Hohlbein Frauke 1962 Neußer SV 0.3 2 (0) -
28 2.2 Piesch Hannah 1994 FC TBB 0.2 1 1 -
29 2.1 Weitbrecht Sophia 1997 UFC Frankfurt 0.1 (0) 2 -
30 2.0 Heidemann Britta 1982 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku 0.0 - - 2
31 2.0 Werner Ines 1992 Heidenheimer SB 0.0 - 2 -
32 2.0 Treudt-Gösser Kim 1998 WMTV Solingen 0.0 (0) 2 -
33 2.0 Farkas Kristina 1996 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku 0.0 - 2 -
34 1.8 Stech Abigail 1995 FC Offenbach 0.8 (0) 1 -
35 1.2 Gnaier Frauke 1996 Heidenheimer SB 0.2 - 1 -
36 1.0 Meszaros Noemi 1998 FC Offenbach 0.0 (0) 1 -
37 1.0 Esser Chiara 1995 Heidenheimer SB 0.0 - 1 -
38 1.0 Hanschke Amelie 1998 Heidenheimer SB 0.0 1 (0) -
39 1.0 Feistauer Melanie 1987 FG Segeberg 0.0 1 - -
40 1.0 Klingelberger Fleur 1991 Mannheimer FC 0.0 1 (0) -
41 1.0 Seher Annika 1993 WMTV Solingen 0.0 1 (0) -
42 1.0 Nahm Alina 1995 FC TBB 0.0 1 (0) -
43 1.0 Bieber Stephanie 1991 MTV München 0.0 1 (0) -
44 1.0 Ehler Olga 1994 Heidenheimer SB 1.0
45 0.9 Hornischer Anna 1996 Heidenheimer SB 0.9 (0) (0) -
46 0.8 Kieslich Laura 1990 FC Offenbach 0.8 (0) (0) -
47 0.7 Dostert Natalie 1989 OFC Bonn 0.7
48 0.5 Morawietz Julia 1993 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku 0.5
49 0.4 Giesen Laura 1989 TSC Eintr. Dortmund 0.4
50 0.3 Becker Claudia 1994 Heidelberger FC/TSG 0.3 (0) (0) -
51 0.1 Pasch Esther 1988 FF Münster 0.1
51 0.1 Lowack Helena 1982 TV Ingolstadt 0.1 (0) (0) -
51 0.1 Nahm Lisa-Maria 1992 FC TBB 0.1 (0) (0) -
51 0.1 Meier Stefanie 1991 Quernheimer FC 0.1 (0) - -
51 0.1 Hausen Lenalinn 1981 TG Würzburg 0.1
51 0.1 Stihl Judith 1971 SV Waldkirch 0.1 (0) (0) -

Seite 1 von 1



Danzig: The Artus Court PKO, GP DF am 31.01./01.02.2014
100 Teilnehmer aus 19 Nationen

Platz Name Jg. Nat/Verein

1 Errigo Arianna 1988 ITA
2 Prescod Nzingha 1992 USA
3 Korobeinikova Larisa 1987 RUS
3 Le Huilin 1989 CHN
5 Deriglazova Inna 1990 RUS
6 Golubytskyi Carolin 1985 FC TBB
7 Di Francisca Elisa 1982 ITA
8 Guyart Astrid 1983 FRA
9 Jeon Hee Sook 1984 KOR

10 Boubakri Ines 1988 TUN
11 Liu Yongshi 1990 CHN
12 Wang Chen 1989 CHN
13 Hong Seo In 1988 KOR
14 Vezzali Valentina 1974 ITA
15 Batini Martina 1989 ITA
16 Chlewinska Karolina 1983 POL
17 Maitrejean Corinne 1979 FRA
18 Biryukova Julia 1985 RUS
19 Ross Nicole 1989 USA
20 Zagidullina Adelina 1993 RUS
21 Oh Ha Na 1985 KOR
22 Dolnikova Tatiana 1987 RUS
23 Wojtkowiak Malgorzata 1982 POL
24 Wächter Katja 1982 FC TBB
25 Synoradzka Martyna 1988 POL
26 Kim Mina 1987 KOR
27 Jang Ye Seul 1988 KOR
28 Pirieva Leyla 1993 RUS
29 Varga Gabriella 1982 HUN
30 Durando Benedetta 1985 ITA
31 Dlugosz Martyna 1996 POL
32 Huin Julie 1987 FRA
37 Bingenheimer Sandra 1987 FC TBB
44 Sauer Anne 1991 FC TBB
72 Hampel Eva 1992 FC TBB
76 Romanus Stephanie 1990 FC Leipzig
79 Behr Leandra 1996 FC TBB
81 Nehl Inke 1993 FC TBB

Nat/Verein Teiln. 32-KO Finale
RUS 8 6 2
ITA 8 5 2
FRA 8 3 1
CHN 8 3 1
GER 8 2 1
USA 6 2 1
KOR 8 5 0
POL 17 4 0
HUN 5 1 0
TUN 1 1 0
MEX 8 0 0
ARG 4 0 0
GBR 3 0 0
BRA 2 0 0
AUT 2 0 0
SUI 1 0 0
EGY 1 0 0
CAN 1 0 0
BEL 1 0 0



Weltrangliste
Damenflorett Aktive

OSP TBB
Saison 2013/14

erstellt am 03.02.2014

Qualifikationsturniere:
T1 Coupe Eximbank Budapest HUN WC/QA 09.02.2013
T2 Fleuret de St.Petersburg St.Petersburg RUS WC/QA 02.03.2013
T3 Reinhold-Würth-Cup Tauberbischofsheim GER WC/QA 09.03.2013
T4 Coupe du Monde Turin ITA WC 23.03.2013
T5 Tournoi satellite FF Kopenhagen DEN ST 24.03.2013
T6 SK Trophee Seoul KOR GP 28.04.2013
T7 Coupe du Monde Shanghai CHN WC 04.05.2013
T8 Challenge Jeanty Marseille FRA GP/QA 25.05.2013
T9 Champ. Asiatiques FF Shanghai CHN KontM 04.06.2013
T10 EM 2013 DF Zagreb CRO KontM 16.06.2013
T11 Ch. Panamericains 2013 FF Cartagena COL KontM 16.06.2013
T12 Champ. Afrique 2013 FF Cape Town RSA KontM 25.06.2013
T13 WM 2013 DF Budapest HUN WM 07.08.2013
T14 The Artus Court PKO Danzig POL GP 01.02.2014

Pl. Pkte Name Jg Nation/Verein T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12 T13 T14
1 242.0 Errigo Arianna 1988 ITA 20 (14) (20) 32 - 21 20 (12) - 21 - - 80 48
2 221.0 Deriglazova Inna 1990 RUS 32 32 32 (4) - 48 (20) 21 - 6 - - 50 (21)
3 210.0 Golubytskyi Carolin 1985 FC TBB (8) 20 (4) 14 - 21 (4) 39 - 30 - - 65 21
4 182.0 Korobeinikova Larisa 1987 RUS 26 26 (8) (20) - 21 32 (6) - 12 - - 35 30
5 179.0 Di Francisca Elisa 1982 ITA (4) 14 26 (2) - - 14 6 - 48 - - 50 21
6 166.0 Prescod Nzingha 1992 USA - - 14 8 - (6) 8 48 - - 39 - 10 39
7 152.0 Erba Carolina 1985 ITA 14 (4) 8 14 - 30 (4) 30 - 21 - - 35 (3)
8 151.0 Yakovleva Diana 1988 RUS 4 (4) (4) 14 - 12 26 21 - 39 - - 35 -
9 122.0 Thibus Ysora 1991 FRA 20 20 (8) 8 - 12 (4) 12 - 30 - - 20 (3)

10 120.0 Jeon Hee Sook 1984 KOR - (4) (4) 4 - 30 4 12 48 - - - 10 12
11 113.0 Guyart Astrid 1983 FRA 8 (8) 8 20 - 39 (2) - - 12 - - 5 21
12 102.0 Kiefer Lee 1994 USA - 14 - - - 6 - 21 - - 48 - 10 3
13 102.0 Boubakri Ines 1988 TUN 4 8 (4) (2) - 6 4 (3) - - - 48 20 12
14 100.0 Jung Gil-Ok 1980 KOR - 14 14 4 - 12 (2) 6 30 - - - 20 -
15 98.0 Maitrejean Corinne 1979 FRA 8 8 (2) 14 - 12 (4) 30 - 6 - - 20 (6)
16 87.0 Liu Yongshi 1990 CHN 8 (2) (2) 2 - 12 14 - 39 - - - - 12
17 82.0 Biryukova Julia 1985 RUS 14 (4) (2) 26 - 6 14 6 - 6 - - 10 (6)
18 81.0 Mohamed Aida 1976 HUN (2) 8 20 2 - 21 4 - - 6 - - 20 -
19 69.0 Ross Nicole 1989 USA 4 4 (2) 8 - 6 (0) - - - 21 - 20 6
20 69.0 Durando Benedetta 1985 ITA (0) 4 14 (2) - 3 (2) 21 - 21 - - - 6
21 66.0 Kim Mi Na 1987 KOR - (2) 2 8 - 6 4 6 30 - - - 10 -
22 66.0 Knapek Edina 1977 HUN 14 8 - - - - (0) - - 21 - - 20 3
23 64.0 Synoradzka Martyna 1988 POL 8 (4) 8 8 - - (2) 12 - 12 - - 10 6
24 56.0 Chlewinska Karolina 1983 POL 8 (2) 2 4 - - 14 - - 6 - - 10 12
25 53.0 Le Huilin 1989 CHN - - - - - - 2 - 21 - - - - 30
26 50.0 Wächter Katja 1982 FC TBB 4 (0) 4 (2) - - 8 6 - 12 - - 10 6
27 48.0 Lu Margaret 1994 USA - - 2 2 - 3 - 3 - - 30 - 5 3
28 47.0 Vezzali Valentina 1974 ITA - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 12
29 47.0 Lim Seung Min 1985 KOR - 4 4 (2) - 6 8 3 12 - - - 10 -
30 45.0 Blaze Anita 1991 FRA 14 (2) 8 (0) - 6 (0) 3 - 6 - - 5 3
31 44.0 Gaber Eman 1989 EGY - - - - - - 2 (0) - - - 39 - 3
32 44.0 Volpi Alice 1992 ITA (4) 8 (2) 4 - 12 8 12 - - - - - (3)
33 41.0 Nishioka Shiho 1989 JPN (0) 2 2 (0) - 3 (0) 12 12 - - - 10 -
34 39.0 Goldie Alanna 1994 CAN - 2 (0) - - - 2 - - - 30 - 5 -
35 39.0 Lelejko A. Olga 1977 UKR 4 2 2 2 - - - 3 - 6 - - 20 -
36 38.0 Wojtkowiak Malgorzata 1982 POL (2) 8 (2) 2 - - 4 12 - 6 - - - 6
37 35.0 Varga Katalin 1980 HUN 2 4 2 2 - - (0) - - 12 - - 10 3
38 35.0 Varga Gabriella 1982 HUN 8 2 (0) - - - 2 - - 12 - - 5 6
39 34.0 Kozyreva Viktoria 1987 RUS 8 (4) (2) 4 - 12 4 6 - - - - - -
40 33.0 Michel Nataly 1990 MEX (0) - 2 - - - - (0) - - 21 - 10 (0)
41 32.0 Van Erven Garcia Sas 1987 COL - - - - - - - 6 - - 21 - 5 -
42 32.0 Straniero Stefania 1991 ITA 2 4 (2) 8 - 6 (0) 12 - - - - - -
43 31.0 Mormandi Flavia Joha 1986 ARG - (0) (0) 2 - - - - - - 21 - 5 3
44 31.0 Moskovska Anastasiya 1991 UKR 2 2 2 2 - - - 6 - 12 - - 5 -
45 31.0 Bingenheimer Sandra 1987 FC TBB 2 2 2 (0) - (0) (0) 6 - 6 - - 10 3
46 30.0 Khelfaoui Anissa 1991 ALG - - - - - - - - - - - 30 (0) -
47 30.0 Wasfy Noha 1995 EGY - - - - - - - - - - - 30 - -
48 27.0 Huin Julie 1987 FRA (0) (2) 4 - - 12 2 3 - - - - - 6
49 27.0 Ryan Kelleigh 1987 CAN (0) (0) 2 (0) - 3 2 3 - - 12 - 5 (0)
50 27.0 Lu Yazhu 1992 CHN - 8 2 2 - 3 2 - - - - - 10 -
51 26.0 Gebet Gaelle 1984 FRA 4 (4) 4 8 - (3) 4 6 - - - - - (3)
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Orleans: Trophee BNP-Paribas, GP/QA DS am 31.01./01.02.2014
120 Teilnehmer aus 27 Nationen

Platz Name Jg. Nat/Verein

1 Kharlan Olga 1990 UKR
2 Kim Ji Yeon 1988 KOR
3 Diatchenko Ekaterina 1987 RUS
3 Zagunis Mariel 1985 USA
5 Jozwiak Bogna 1983 POL
6 Berder Cecilia 1989 FRA
7 Li Fei 1992 CHN
8 Kozaczuk Malgorzata 1988 POL
9 Vougiouka Vassiliki 1986 GRE

10 Lee Ra Jin 1990 KOR
11 Illarionova Anna 1990 RUS
12 Limbach Anna 1989 TSV Bayer Dormagen
13 Marton Anna 1995 HUN
14 Egorian Yana 1993 RUS
15 Palu Flora 1988 FRA
16 Petraglia Martina 1992 ITA
17 Vecchi Irene 1989 ITA
18 Socha Aleksandra 1982 POL
19 Galiakbarova Dina 1991 RUS
20 Wozniak Dagmara 1988 USA
21 Muhammad Ibtihaj 1985 USA
22 Stone Anne-Elizabeth 1990 USA
23 Besbes Azza 1990 TUN
24 Lembach Charlotte 1988 FRA
25 Puda Marta 1991 POL
26 Martin-Portugues Lucia 1990 ESP
27 Schneider Daria 1987 USA
28 Voronina Olena 1990 UKR
29 Hwang Seon A 1989 KOR
30 Palmedo Sage 1996 USA
31 Zhang Xueqian 1992 CHN
32 Gregorio Rossella 1990 ITA
39 Klemm Sibylle 1984 TSV Bayer Dormagen
46 Bujdoso Alexandra 1990 Königsbacher SC Koble
65 Kubissa Stefanie 1985 TSV Bayer Dormagen
66 Pressmar Julia 1988 TSG Eislingen
94 Hirzmann Davina 1985 TSV Bayer Dormagen
95 Bührle Jasmin 1993 FC TBB

113 Kindler Ann-Sophie 1996 TSG Eislingen

Nat/Verein Teiln. 32-KO Finale
POL 8 4 2
USA 8 6 1
RUS 8 4 1
FRA 15 3 1
KOR 8 3 1
UKR 8 2 1
CHN 6 2 1
ITA 8 3 0
HUN 8 1 0
GER 8 1 0
GRE 3 1 0
ESP 2 1 0
TUN 1 1 0
MEX 4 0 0
GBR 4 0 0
VEN 3 0 0
AZE 3 0 0
TUR 2 0 0
HKG 2 0 0
CAN 2 0 0
AUS 2 0 0
ARG 2 0 0
PAN 1 0 0
ISL 1 0 0
ESA 1 0 0
CZE 1 0 0
BRA 1 0 0



Deutsche Rangliste
Damensäbel Aktive

OSP TBB
Saison 2013/14

erstellt am 03.02.2014

Qualifikationsturniere:
T1 Nymphenburger Schloß München GER U23C/QB 15.12.2013
T2 Int. Turnier Koblenz GER QB 11.01.2014
T3 Trophee BNP-Paribas Orleans FRA GP/QA 01.02.2014
T4 Challenge Yves Brasseur Gent BEL WC/QA 22.02.2014
T5 Tournoi International Antalya TUR WC/QA 15.03.2014
T6 DEM 2014 DS Nürnberg GER DM 29.03.2014
T7 Coupe du Monde Chicago USA WC/QA 03.05.2014

Pl. Pkte Name Jg Nation/Verein üP T1 T2 T3
1 37.2 Klemm Sibylle 1984 TSV Bayer Dormagen 3.2 12 20 2
2 34.0 Limbach Anna 1989 TSV Bayer Dormagen 2.0 16 - 16
3 26.0 Kubissa Stefanie 1985 TSV Bayer Dormagen 6.0 20 - (0)
4 16.0 Eifler Larissa 1999 TV Wetzlar 0.0 8 8 -
5 15.6 Kindler Ann-Sophie 1996 TSG Eislingen 1.6 12 2 (0)
6 15.2 Grodde Nele 1986 FC TBB 1.2 8 6 -
7 13.2 Volkmann Valentina 1998 TSG Eislingen 1.2 4 8 -
8 10.4 Hirzmann Davina 1985 TSV Bayer Dormagen 2.4 8 (0) (0)
9 9.8 Pressmar Julia 1988 TSG Eislingen 1.8 6 2 (0)

10 9.6 Bührle Jasmin 1993 FC TBB 1.6 8 - (0)
11 9.0 Otrzonsek Jennifer 1997 TSV Bayer Dormagen 1.0 2 6 -
12 8.6 Munz Eva 1990 FC Würth Künzelsau 0.6 6 2 -
13 7.6 Bujdoso Alexandra 1990 Königsbacher SC Kobl 3.6 - 2 2
14 6.5 Görg Marie 1996 Königsbacher SC Kobl 0.5 6 - -
15 6.2 Steiger Annika 1997 TSV Bayer Dormagen 0.2 6 (0) -
16 5.0 Kleber Solvejg 1991 TV Alsfeld 1.0 4 (0) -
17 4.8 Freudenberger Lisa 1994 FC TBB 0.8 4 (0) -
18 4.3 Barth Julia 1997 Königsbacher SC Kobl 0.3 2 2 -
19 4.0 Hirn Laura 1999 FC Würth Künzelsau 0.0 4 (0) -
20 3.3 Krüger Lea 1996 TSV Bayer Dormagen 0.3 1 2 -
21 3.0 Scholten Lea 1991 TSV Bayer Dormagen 0.0 1 2 -
22 3.0 Ahrens Miriam 1990 TSG Eislingen 0.0 1 2 -
23 2.8 Ottenbacher Lea 1994 FC TBB 0.8 (0) 2 -
24 2.7 Ercetin Melis 1991 TSG Eislingen 0.7 2 (0) -
25 2.6 Hirn Luzia 1996 FC Würth Künzelsau 0.6 (0) 2 -
26 2.5 Eifler Kira 1998 FC TBB 0.5 2 - -
27 2.2 Henze Beatrice 1996 TSV Bayer Dormagen 0.2 2 - -
28 2.1 Hock Eva 1995 FC TBB 0.1 2 - -
29 2.0 Peter Katharina 1999 TSV Bayer Dormagen 0.0 - 2 -
30 1.9 Kusian Judith 1995 TSV Bayer Dormagen 1.9
31 1.1 Roth Katrin 1997 TSV Kenten 0.1 1 (0) -
32 1.0 Ottenbacher Cara 1997 FC TBB 0.0 1 (0) -
33 1.0 Hell Alexandra 1997 FR Nürnberg 0.0 1 - -
34 1.0 Kuhn Carol-Ann 1999 TSG Eislingen 0.0 1 - -
35 0.3 Fabian Nadine 1995 TV Jahn Oelde 0.3 (0) - -
36 0.2 Janshen Friederike 1960 TSG Bergedorf 0.2 (0) (0) -
36 0.2 Cloos Lisa 1995 TV Alsfeld 0.2
36 0.2 Paternotte Jose 1995 FC TBB 0.2 - (0) -
36 0.2 Eisenträger Laura 1993 TV Alsfeld 0.2 (0) (0) -
40 0.1 Kainz Jessica 1995 FC TBB 0.1 (0) (0) -
40 0.1 Bisping Lea 1996 TV Jahn Oelde 0.1 (0) - -
40 0.1 Van gen Hassend Pia 1996 FC Werbach 0.1
40 0.1 Oberkirch Lina 1998 Königsbacher SC Kobl 0.1 - (0) -
40 0.1 Humm Regina 1997 Königsbacher SC Kobl 0.1 (0) (0) -

Seite 1 von 1



Göteburg: Vigor Challenge, JWC/JQA DD am 02.02.2014
189 Teilnehmer aus 34 Nationen

Platz Name Jg. Nat/Verein

1 Van Brummen Anna 1994 USA
2 Marzani Roberta 1996 ITA
3 Mroszczak Anna 1997 POL
3 Vitalis Coraline 1995 FRA
5 Sirico Amanda 1996 USA
6 Zuikova Veronika 1994 EST
7 Tal Nickol 1994 ISR
8 Schmidl Paula 1996 AUT
9 Melentiev Polina 1994 ISR

10 Tesserin Luisa 1994 ITA
11 Forno Francesca 1994 ITA
12 Hornischer Anna 1996 Heidenheimer SB
13 Ehler Alexandra 1995 Heidenheimer SB
14 Liu Charlene 1997 USA
15 Mumm Emelie 1995 SWE
16 Fehrer Stefanie 1998 AUT
17 Piovesan Silva Patrizia 1994 VEN
18 Stahlberg Nadine 1996 FC Offenbach
19 Nixon Catherine 1997 USA
20 Hazard Camille 1995 FRA
21 Werner Kristin 1995 Heidenheimer SB
22 Louis-Marie Alexandra 1996 FRA
23 Plachta Florina 1994 FC Offenbach
24 Ngom Mariem 1996 FRA
25 Jonas Anna 1996 UFC Frankfurt
26 Pierre Tifaine 1995 FRA
27 Brovko Inna 1997 UKR
28 Khlystunova Lizaveta 1997 BLR
29 Treudt-Gösser Kim 1998 WMTV Solingen
30 Antekeier Madeline 1997 USA
31 Thomsen Louise Wellmann 1997 DEN
32 Kanevsky Rachel 1995 ISR
55 Vollrath Shirin 1994 FC TBB
75 Derr Patricia 1996 FC TBB
82 Riedmüller Vanessa 1997 Heidenheimer SB
84 Stech Abigail 1995 FC Offenbach

101 Enders Henrike 1995 Lüdenscheider TV

Nat/Verein Teiln. 32-KO Finale
USA 12 5 2
FRA 12 5 1
ITA 12 3 1
ISR 12 3 1
AUT 3 2 1
EST 5 1 1
POL 3 1 1
GER 12 7 0
SWE 21 1 0
DEN 7 1 0
UKR 2 1 0
VEN 1 1 0
BLR 1 1 0
JPN 12 0 0
ESP 10 0 0
SUI 9 0 0
GBR 9 0 0
FIN 9 0 0
MEX 6 0 0
EGY 4 0 0
CRO 4 0 0
AUS 4 0 0
POR 3 0 0
SRB 2 0 0
NED 2 0 0
LUX 2 0 0
KAZ 2 0 0
CAN 2 0 0
PUR 1 0 0
JAM 1 0 0
IRL 1 0 0
GRE 1 0 0
GHA 1 0 0
BEL 1 0 0



Nominierungsrangliste
Damendegen Junioren

OSP TBB
Saison 2013/14

erstellt am 03.02.2014

Qualifikationsturniere:
T1 JunWM 2013 DD Porec CRO WM 11.04.2013
T2 Memorial de Martinengo Bratislava SVK JWC/JQA 17.11.2013
T3 Uhlmann-Cup Laupheim GER JWC/JQA 14.12.2013
T4 Tournoi de la ville de Dijon Dijon FRA JWC/JQA 05.01.2014
T5 Wappen von Mödling Mödling AUT JWC/JQA 19.01.2014
T6 Vigor Challenge Göteburg SWE JWC/JQA 02.02.2014

Pl. Pkte Name Jg Nation/Verein T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6
1 38.0 Ehler Alexandra 1995 Heidenheimer SB (0) 14 8 8 (8) 8
2 36.0 Werner Kristin 1995 Heidenheimer SB - 4 14 (2) 14 4
3 27.0 Riedmüller Vanessa 1997 Heidenheimer SB - - 2 20 4 1
4 24.0 Stahlberg Nadine 1996 FC Offenbach (0) 4 8 8 (2) 4
5 23.0 Plachta Florina 1994 FC Offenbach - 1 - 4 14 4
6 18.0 Enders Henrike 1995 Lüdenscheider TV - - 2 1 14 1
7 17.0 Hornischer Anna 1996 Heidenheimer SB - 1 4 4 (1) 8
8 13.0 Marx Benita 1994 FC Offenbach - 1 8 - 4 -
9 10.0 Vollrath Shirin 1994 FC TBB - (0) 2 4 2 2

10 10.0 Stech Abigail 1995 FC Offenbach (0) 4 4 (0) 1 1
11 10.0 Piesch Hannah 1994 FC TBB - 1 1 4 4 -
12 6.0 Jonas Anna 1996 UFC Frankfurt - - 2 - - 4
13 6.0 Treudt-Gösser Kim 1998 WMTV Solingen - - 2 - - 4
14 6.0 Moritz Katja 1994 OFC Bonn - (0) 4 1 1 -
15 5.0 Derr Patricia 1996 FC TBB - 2 2 - - 1
16 2.0 Becker Claudia 1994 Heidelberger FC/TSG - - 2 - - -
17 2.0 Kravchenko Margarita 1996 OSC Potsdam - - 2 - - -
18 1.0 Gnaier Frauke 1996 Heidenheimer SB - - 1 - - -
19 1.0 Menzel Marion 1994 MTV München - - 1 - - -
20 1.0 Tisch Johanna 1998 Heidenheimer SB - - 1 - - -
21 1.0 Odenthal Lisa Marie 1997 WMTV Solingen - - 1 - - -
22 1.0 Lentz Julia Charlotte 1996 FC TBB - - 1 - - -
23 1.0 Ehler Olga 1994 Heidenheimer SB - 1 - - - -
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Göteburg: Vigor Challenge, JWC/JQA HD am 01.02.2014
214 Teilnehmer aus 31 Nationen

Platz Name Jg. Nat/Verein

1 Cimini Gabriele 1994 ITA
2 Pereira Yulen 1995 ESP
3 Weiss Lewis 1994 USA
3 Varela Loic 1995 FRA
5 Drizin Ariel 1995 ISR
6 Marsh Philip 1994 GBR
7 Bellmann Lukas 1995 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkus
8 Srecki Antoine 1994 FRA
9 Bayard Alexis 1996 SUI

10 Rubes Martin 1996 CZE
11 Kuchalski Tim 1994 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkus
12 Biabiany Mathias 1994 FRA
13 Yoo Justin 1997 USA
14 Dagani Elia 1998 SUI
15 Scarsi Simone 1994 ITA
16 Freilich Yuval Shalom 1995 ISR
17 Correnti Baptiste 1994 FRA
18 Turnau Peeter 1994 EST
19 Simoni Pierre 1995 FRA
20 Pittet Alexandre 1995 SUI
21 Curran Jones Tomas 1995 GBR
22 Canaux Gabriel 1996 USA
23 Oberson Alexandre 1994 SUI
24 Allegre Paul 1996 FRA
25 Beaumont Nicholas 1995 GBR
26 Danilejko Maxim 1994 Heidenheimer SB
27 Ibanez Alvaro 1995 ESP
28 Koch Samuel 1996 USA
29 Rok Mateusz 1994 POL
30 Cole Joshua 1997 USA
31 Walter Noe 1996 Osnabrücker SC
32 Mangold Simon 1994 SV 1845 Esslingen
68 Maunz Florian 1994 Heidenheimer SB

106 Richter Arne 1994 FG Segeberg
117 Brinkmann Marco 1997 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkus
125 Riedel Alexander 1995 SV Waldkirch
131 Knechtl Lukas 1997 OFC Bonn
132 Unterhauser Samuel 1997 FC TBB
137 Bitsch Peter 1996 Darmstädter FC

Nat/Verein Teiln. 32-KO Finale
FRA 12 6 2
GER 12 5 1
USA 11 5 1
GBR 9 3 1
ITA 12 2 1
ISR 12 2 1
ESP 12 2 1
SUI 9 4 0
POL 7 1 0
EST 6 1 0
CZE 2 1 0
SWE 18 0 0
NOR 12 0 0
JPN 12 0 0
FIN 10 0 0
DEN 9 0 0
LUX 8 0 0
BEL 7 0 0
UKR 6 0 0
MEX 5 0 0
KAZ 4 0 0
IRL 4 0 0
VEN 2 0 0
SVK 2 0 0
POR 2 0 0
EGY 2 0 0
BLR 2 0 0
AUS 2 0 0
NED 1 0 0
BRA 1 0 0
AUT 1 0 0



Nominierungsrangliste
Herrendegen Junioren

OSP TBB
Saison 2013/14

erstellt am 03.02.2014

Qualifikationsturniere:
T1 JunWM 2013 HD Porec CRO WM 11.04.2013
T2 Memorial de Martinengo Bratislava SVK JWC/JQA 16.11.2013
T3 Alpe Adria Udine ITA JWC/JQA 04.01.2014
T4 Trophee Maitre Roger Nigon Basel SUI JWC/JQA 18.01.2014
T5 Vigor Challenge Göteburg SWE JWC/JQA 01.02.2014

Pl. Pkte Name Jg Nation/Verein T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
1 37.0 Bellmann Lukas 1995 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku - 8 1 14 14
2 13.0 Maunz Florian 1994 Heidenheimer SB - 2 2 8 1
3 12.0 Kuchalski Tim 1994 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku (0) (0) (0) 4 8
4 11.0 Mangold Simon 1994 SV 1845 Esslingen - 1 2 4 4
5 10.0 Danilejko Maxim 1994 Heidenheimer SB - 2 4 (0) 4
6 8.0 Richter Arne 1994 FG Segeberg - 1 2 4 1
7 5.0 Brinkmann Marco 1997 TSV Bayer 04 Leverku - 2 (0) 2 1
8 4.0 Walter Noe 1996 Osnabrücker SC - - - - 4
9 4.0 Riedel Alexander 1995 SV Waldkirch - 1 2 (0) 1

10 2.0 Unterhauser Samuel 1997 FC TBB - - (0) 2 (0)
11 2.0 Knechtl Lukas 1997 OFC Bonn - (0) 1 1 (0)
12 2.0 Bitsch Peter 1996 Darmstädter FC - (0) 1 1 (0)
13 1.0 Swiridow Anton 1995 UFC Frankfurt - 1 (0) (0) -
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Lyon: Coupe du Monde, JWC/JQA DF am 01.02.2014
85 Teilnehmer aus 16 Nationen

Platz Name Jg. Nat/Verein

1 Ranvier Pauline 1994 FRA
2 Cipressa Erica 1996 ITA
3 Dubrovich Jacqueline 1994 USA
3 Mpah-Njanga Jeromine 1994 FRA
5 Mancini Camilla 1994 ITA
6 Palumbo Francesca 1994 ITA
7 Blow Iman 1997 USA
8 Taffel Sara 1995 USA
9 Mienville Julie 1994 FRA

10 Ito Maki 1996 JPN
11 Rouas Maud 1994 FRA
12 Tangherlini Elena 1998 ITA
13 Fihosy Ayesha 1996 GBR
14 Werner Sophia 1999 OSC Berlin
15 Kirschbaum Viviane 1995 FC TBB
16 Rancurel Maeva 1996 FRA
17 Cellerova Michala 1994 SVK
18 Bartl Thekla 1994 FC TBB
19 Borella Claudia 1997 ITA
20 Biagiotti Matilde 1996 ITA
21 Mcelwee Mary Mw 1994 USA
22 Kontochristopoulou Aikateri 1997 GRE
23 Miyawaki Karin 1997 JPN
24 Kano Minami 1996 JPN
25 Szalai Szonja 1994 HUN
26 Moor Valentina 1995 OFC Bonn
27 Tchokounte Madina 1995 FRA
28 Bianchin Elisabetta 1997 ITA
29 Rivano Camilla 1996 ITA
30 Blanc Lise 1995 FRA
31 Hammers Maike 1996 FSC Jena
32 Dini Eleonora 1997 ITA
33 Kirschen Kim 1996 SC Berlin
44 Ebert Leonie 1999 FC TBB
55 Bartholme Rahel 1996 SC Berlin
56 Hohenadel Leilani 1997 TSG Weinheim
58 Müller Sabrina 1999 FC TBB
59 Kinzel Jessica 1996 SC Berlin
65 Braun Julia 1997 OFC Bonn

Nat/Verein Teiln. 32-KO Finale
ITA 12 9 3
USA 12 4 3
FRA 20 7 2
GER 12 5 0
JPN 8 3 0
GBR 8 1 0
SVK 1 1 0
HUN 1 1 0
GRE 1 1 0
SWE 3 0 0
SUI 2 0 0
ESP 1 0 0
EGY 1 0 0
BEL 1 0 0
AUT 1 0 0
AUS 1 0 0



Nominierungsrangliste
Damenflorett Junioren

OSP TBB
Saison 2013/14

erstellt am 03.02.2014

Qualifikationsturniere:
T1 JunWM 2013 DF Porec CRO WM 10.04.2013
T2 Chall. Colette Flesch Luxembourg LUX JWC/JQA 10.11.2013
T3 Memorial de Martinengo Bratislava SVK JWC/JQA 16.11.2013
T4 Tournoi international Bochum GER JWC/JQA 30.11.2013
T5 Coupe du Monde Lyon FRA JWC/JQA 01.02.2014

Pl. Pkte Name Jg Nation/Verein T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
1 22.0 Behr Leandra 1996 FC TBB - 4 4 14 -
2 21.0 Moor Valentina 1995 OFC Bonn - 14 1 2 4
3 20.0 Knauer Tamina 1994 FC TBB (0) 8 8 4 -
4 16.0 Kirschbaum Viviane 1995 FC TBB - 4 2 2 8
5 11.0 Bartl Thekla 1994 FC TBB (0) 4 1 2 4
6 10.0 Ebert Leonie 1999 FC TBB - 4 2 2 2
7 8.0 Werner Sophia 1999 OSC Berlin - - - - 8
8 7.0 Kirschen Kim 1996 SC Berlin - 2 2 1 2
9 7.0 Bartholme Rahel 1996 SC Berlin - (0) 1 4 2

10 7.0 Hohenadel Leilani 1997 TSG Weinheim - 2 1 2 2
11 7.0 Kinzel Jessica 1996 SC Berlin - 2 1 2 2
12 6.0 Hammers Maike 1996 FSC Jena - - - 2 4
13 5.0 Behr Greta 1996 FC TBB - 2 1 2 -
14 3.0 Müller Sabrina 1999 FC TBB - - - 1 2
15 2.0 Wagenhals Fabia 1997 Mannheimer FC - - - 2 -
16 2.0 Poser Antonia 1998 Mannheimer FC - - - 2 -
17 2.0 Müller Lena 1995 Dresdner FC 1998 - - - 2 -
18 2.0 Shigihara Jule 1997 OFC Bonn - - 1 1 -
19 2.0 Braun Julia 1997 OFC Bonn - 2 - (0) (0)
20 1.0 Hulteen Marie 1999 TSG Weinheim - - - 1 -
21 1.0 Greiffer Luise 1996 FC Moers - - - 1 -
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Terrassa: Coupe du Monde, JWC/JQA HF am 01.02.2014
130 Teilnehmer aus 22 Nationen

Platz Name Jg. Nat/Verein

1 Molinaro Romain 1995 FRA
2 Dosa Daniel 1996 HUN
3 Dörr Georg 1994 TSG Weinheim
3 Ingargiola Francesco 1996 ITA
5 Francella Lorenzo 1995 ITA
6 Kiefer Axel 1996 USA
7 Gryglewski Krystian 1994 POL
8 Bicego Sebastiano 1998 ITA
9 Chen Raymond 1996 USA

10 Schoppa Dominik 1995 OFC Bonn
11 Perelmann Mark 1994 FG Mannheim-Neckara
12 Johnston Drew 1995 USA
13 Mourrain Baptiste 1994 FRA
14 Sebban Theo 1996 FRA
15 Ciuti Tommaso 1996 ITA
16 Weiner Björn Erik 1996 OFC Bonn
17 Siess Michal 1994 POL
18 Rosatelli Damiano 1995 ITA
19 Bertolazzi Alessandro 1995 ITA
19 Maci Alessandro 1994 ITA
21 Hadler David 1996 USA
22 Keryhuel Jeremy 1994 FRA
23 Haglund George 1997 USA
24 Woo Michael 1994 USA
25 Raisch Andrej 1994 FC TBB
26 Khazbak Hazem 1995 EGY
27 Nemeth Andras 1995 HUN
28 Lacasta Sergio 1995 ESP
29 Lain Marco 1995 ITA
30 Silva Antonio 1994 POR
31 Charru Jos 1998 POR
32 Rizell Josef 1996 SWE
42 Klein Felix 1995 TSG Weinheim
57 Braun Fabian 1997 FSV Klarenthal
62 Marino Salvatore 1997 PSV Stuttgart
68 Veitenheimer Ciaran 1997 TSG Weinheim
74 Pietsch Lewis 1996 FC Schkeuditz
98 Hamlescher Magnus 1998 OFC Bonn

Nat/Verein Teiln. 32-KO Finale
ITA 12 8 3
USA 12 6 1
GER 11 5 1
FRA 12 4 1
POL 3 2 1
HUN 3 2 1
POR 3 2 0
ESP 21 1 0
SWE 6 1 0
EGY 2 1 0
BEL 10 0 0
GBR 9 0 0
MEX 5 0 0
DEN 4 0 0
NED 3 0 0
ISR 3 0 0
AUS 3 0 0
VEN 2 0 0
TUR 2 0 0
ARG 2 0 0
ROU 1 0 0
AUT 1 0 0



Nominierungsrangliste
Herrenflorett Junioren

OSP TBB
Saison 2013/14

erstellt am 03.02.2014

Qualifikationsturniere:
T1 JunWM 2013 HF Porec CRO WM 12.04.2013
T2 Challenge J.-B. Coulon Luxembourg LUX JWC/JQA 09.11.2013
T3 Memorial de Martinengo Bratislava SVK JWC/JQA 17.11.2013
T4 Coupe de Monde Leszno POL JWC/JQA 15.12.2013
T5 Wappen von Mödling Mödling AUT JWC/JQA 18.01.2014
T6 Coupe du Monde Terrassa ESP JWC/JQA 01.02.2014

Pl. Pkte Name Jg Nation/Verein T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6
1 38.0 Dörr Georg 1994 TSG Weinheim (0) (0) 14 4 - 20
2 28.0 Perelmann Mark 1994 FG Mannheim-Neckar (0) 4 2 14 - 8
3 18.0 Schoppa Dominik 1995 OFC Bonn - 2 (1) 4 4 8
4 16.0 Weiner Björn Erik 1996 OFC Bonn - 2 (1) 2 4 8
5 14.0 Raisch Andrej 1994 FC TBB - 4 4 2 - 4
6 12.0 Veitenheimer Ciaran 1997 TSG Weinheim - 4 2 4 2 (1)
7 12.0 Klein Felix 1995 TSG Weinheim - (0) (0) 2 8 2
8 11.0 Hülsey Marius 1994 TB Burgsteinfurt - (0) 1 8 2 -
9 5.0 Braun Fabian 1997 FSV Klarenthal - - (0) 2 1 2

10 5.0 Pietsch Lewis 1996 FC Schkeuditz - - - 4 (0) 1
11 3.0 Stienhenser Dominik 1996 Osnabrücker SC - (0) 1 (0) 2 -
12 2.0 Marino Salvatore 1997 PSV Stuttgart - - - - - 2
13 2.0 Bappert Alexander 1997 TG Frankenthal - - - - 2 -
14 2.0 Christel Felix 1994 FC TBB - - - 2 (0) -
15 1.0 Michalczik Jan Christo 1996 OFC Bonn - - - - 1 -
16 1.0 Hamlescher Magnus 1998 OFC Bonn - - - - 1 (0)
17 1.0 Bähren Tobias 1994 OFC Bonn - (0) 1 - - -
18 1.0 Blasczyk Florian 1994 Heidenheimer SB - (0) 1 - - -
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Mülheim: Int. Turnier, AJgQ DS am 01.02.2014
75 Teilnehmer aus 2 Nationen

Platz Name Jg. Nat/Verein

1 Eifler Larissa 1999 TV Wetzlar
2 Otrzonsek Jennifer 1997 TSV Bayer Dormagen
3 Volkmann Valentina 1998 TSG Eislingen
3 Peter Katharina 1999 TSV Bayer Dormagen
5 Gette Lisa 2000 FC Würth Künzelsau
6 Bürkert Anna-Lena 1999 FC Würth Künzelsau
7 Steiger Annika 1997 TSV Bayer Dormagen
8 Hirn Laura 1999 FC Würth Künzelsau
9 Ottenbacher Cara 1997 FC TBB

10 Strömer Celine 1997 OFC Bonn
10 Barth Julia 1997 Königsbacher SC Koble
12 Frose Lisann 2000 TV Ratingen
13 Domagala Vivien 1999 FSV Mülheim
13 Funke Julika 2000 FC Würth Künzelsau
15 Laux Lea Charlotte 1998 FC Lütjensee
16 Koch Lara 1998 TSV Bayer Dormagen
17 Derkum Liska 1998 TSV Bayer Dormagen
18 Meka Marietta 1999 TV Ratingen
19 Köllner Kassandra 1999 FSV Mülheim
20 Hartmann Lea 2000 TSG Eislingen
21 Roth Katrin 1997 TSV Kenten
22 Kosel Antonia 1997 TSC Eintr. Dortmund
23 Kuhn Carol-Ann 1999 TSG Eislingen
24 Tomalik Lena 1999 WMTV Solingen
25 Piecha Marta 1998 OFC Bonn
26 Trompeta Clara 2000 TSV Bayer Dormagen
27 Humm Regina 1997 Königsbacher SC Koble
28 Klamm Amelie 2001 TV Jahn Oelde
29 Fauser Lisa 1999 TSG Eislingen
30 Buschbaum Julia 1997 Königsbacher SC Koble
31 Siegel Francesca 2000 FC Würth Künzelsau
32 Kramer Annette 2000 TSG Eislingen

Nat/Verein Teiln. 32-KO Finale
TSV Bayer Dormagen 14 6 3
FC Würth Künzelsau 6 5 3
TSG Eislingen 9 5 1
TV Wetzlar 1 1 1
Königsbacher SC Koblenz 4 3 0
FSV Mülheim 10 2 0
TV Ratingen 4 2 0
OFC Bonn 2 2 0
WMTV Solingen 2 1 0
TV Jahn Oelde 1 1 0
TSV Kenten 1 1 0
TSC Eintr. Dortmund 1 1 0
FC TBB 1 1 0
FC Lütjensee 1 1 0
KTF Luitpold München 4 0 0
BEL 4 0 0
MTV München 2 0 0
FR Nürnberg 2 0 0
CTG Koblenz 2 0 0
TV Alsfeld 1 0 0
TSV Grünwald 1 0 0
PSV Rostock 1 0 0
Herner TC 1 0 0



Nominierungsrangliste
Damensäbel A-Jugend

OSP TBB
Saison 2013/14

erstellt am 03.02.2014

Qualifikationsturniere:
T1 KadWM 2013 DS Porec CRO WM 09.04.2013
T2 Nationales Turnier DS Dortmund GER JQB 02.06.2013
T3 Eurosabre DS Meylan FRA ECC/AJgQ 19.10.2013
T4 W. Schlegelmilch Turnier Kenten GER AJgQ 09.11.2013
T5 Coupe du Monde Sosnowiec POL JWC/JQA 16.11.2013
T6 DJEM 2014 DS Eislingen GER DM 23.11.2013
T7 Preis der Chemiestadt Dormagen GER JWC/JQA 30.11.2013
T8 Cadet Circuit Eislingen GER ECC/AJgQ 07.12.2013
T9 Alpe Adria Udine ITA JWC/JQA 04.01.2014
T10 Coupe de la Ville Dourdan FRA JWC/JQA 18.01.2014
T11 Int. Turnier Mülheim GER AJgQ 01.02.2014

Pl. Pkte Name Jg Nation/Verein T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11
1 67.0 Eifler Kira 1998 FC TBB - 18 12 8 (8) 21 (8) (5) (4) 8 -
2 66.0 Otrzonsek Jennifer 1997 TSV Bayer Dormagen - 12 16 12 (0) (4) (4) 12 (2) (2) 14
3 61.0 Eifler Larissa 1999 TV Wetzlar - 9 (3) 16 - 12 (2) - (4) 8 16
4 51.0 Volkmann Valentina 1998 TSG Eislingen - 4 16 14 (0) (3) (4) 5 (2) (4) 12
5 33.0 Derkum Liska 1998 TSV Bayer Dormagen - 3 16 8 - 3 - (1) - - 3
6 31.0 Humm Regina 1997 Königsbacher SC Kobl - 4 12 (3) - 9 (0) 3 - - 3
7 30.0 Barth Julia 1997 Königsbacher SC Kobl - 4 (3) 12 (2) (4) (2) (3) 4 4 6
8 30.0 Steiger Annika 1997 TSV Bayer Dormagen - (3) - 6 - 9 (0) 3 (2) 4 8
9 30.0 Bürkert Anna-Lena 1999 FC Würth Künzelsau - 6 5 8 - - (2) 3 - - 8

10 27.0 Ertz Marlene 1997 FR Nürnberg - 2 24 1 - - - - - - -
11 26.0 Hirn Laura 1999 FC Würth Künzelsau - 3 (3) 6 - 6 - 3 - - 8
12 25.0 Ottenbacher Cara 1997 FC TBB - 4 5 6 - 4 (0) (1) - - 6
13 24.0 Domagala Vivien 1999 FSV Mülheim - 6 3 6 - (2) (0) 3 - - 6
14 23.0 Laux Lea Charlotte 1998 FC Lütjensee - 3 5 6 - (3) - 3 - - 6
15 22.0 Roth Katrin 1997 TSV Kenten - 4 3 8 - 4 (0) (1) - - 3
16 21.0 Peter Katharina 1999 TSV Bayer Dormagen - 2 - 3 - 3 - 1 - - 12
17 19.0 Hell Alexandra 1997 FR Nürnberg - 9 3 1 - 3 (0) 3 - - -
18 18.0 Kosel Antonia 1997 TSC Eintr. Dortmund - 4 - 6 - 4 - 1 - - 3
19 15.0 Buschbaum Julia 1997 Königsbacher SC Kobl - 4 3 3 - 2 - (1) - - 3
20 15.0 Fauser Lisa 1999 TSG Eislingen - 3 (1) 6 - 2 - 1 - - 3
21 15.0 Koch Lara 1998 TSV Bayer Dormagen - 3 - 3 - 2 - 1 - - 6
22 14.0 Strömer Celine 1997 OFC Bonn - 3 - 3 - 2 - - - - 6
23 13.0 Frose Lisann 2000 TV Ratingen - - - 6 - - - 1 - - 6
24 12.0 Gette Lisa 2000 FC Würth Künzelsau - - - 3 - - - 1 - - 8
25 11.0 Oberkirch Lina 1998 Königsbacher SC Kobl - 2 3 3 - 2 - 1 - - (1)
26 11.0 Meka Marietta 1999 TV Ratingen - 2 - 1 - 4 - 1 - - 3
27 11.0 Köllner Kassandra 1999 FSV Mülheim - 4 1 3 - - - (0) - - 3
28 11.0 Piecha Marta 1998 OFC Bonn - 2 - 3 - 3 - - - - 3
29 9.0 Kaspers Maren 1997 TSV Bayer Dormagen - 2 3 3 - - - 1 - - -
30 9.0 Kuhn Carol-Ann 1999 TSG Eislingen - 2 - 1 - 2 - 1 - - 3
31 9.0 Wagner Katharina 1998 TSV Bayer Dormagen - 2 - 3 - 2 - 1 - - 1
32 9.0 Funke Julika 2000 FC Würth Künzelsau - - - 3 - - - (0) - - 6
33 8.0 Gutbrecht Julia 1997 TV Ratingen - 2 - 3 - 2 - (0) - - 1
34 7.0 Alefs Luisa 1997 FSV Mülheim - - - 1 - 4 - 1 - - 1
35 5.0 Tomalik Lena 1999 WMTV Solingen - - - 1 - - - 1 - - 3
36 5.0 Siegel Francesca 2000 FC Würth Künzelsau - - - 1 - - - 1 - - 3
37 5.0 Kramer Annette 2000 TSG Eislingen - - - 1 - - - 1 - - 3
38 5.0 Tran Marie-Claire 1999 TSV Bayer Dormagen - - - 3 - (0) - 1 - - 1
39 5.0 Beyfuss Nuria 1997 MTV München - - - 1 - 3 - - - - 1
40 4.0 Trompeta Clara 2000 TSV Bayer Dormagen - - - (0) - - - 1 - - 3
41 4.0 Szilagyi Kinga 1998 FR Nürnberg - - - 1 - 2 - 1 - - -
42 4.0 Hartmann Lea 2000 TSG Eislingen - - - 1 - - - (0) - - 3
43 4.0 Klamm Amelie 2001 TV Jahn Oelde - - - 1 - - - (0) - - 3
44 4.0 Wilhelm Lena 1997 KTF Luitpold München - (0) - 3 - (0) - (0) - - 1
45 3.0 Boretzki Nadine 2000 CTG Koblenz - - - 1 - - - 1 - - 1
46 3.0 Kuhn Shannen 2001 TSG Eislingen - - - 1 - - - 1 - - 1
47 3.0 Von Gierke Indira 1997 KTF Luitpold München - - - 1 - 2 - (0) - - (0)
48 2.0 Binder Katja 2000 TSG Eislingen - - - (0) - - - 1 - - 1
49 2.0 Polenske Sofia 2000 TV Ratingen - - - 1 - - - 1 - - -
50 2.0 Eifler Nele 2000 FC TBB - - - 1 - - - 1 - - -
51 2.0 Singer Paula 2000 FR Nürnberg - - - 1 - - - (0) - - 1
52 2.0 Boretzki Nicole 2000 CTG Koblenz - - - 1 - - - (0) - - 1
53 2.0 Falb Rosa 2001 KTF Luitpold München - - - 1 - - - (0) - - 1
54 2.0 Lausch Lara 2000 FSV Mülheim - - - 1 - - - - - - 1

Seite 1 von 2



Mülheim: Intern. Turnier, AJgQ HS am 01.02.2014
91 Teilnehmer aus 4 Nationen

Platz Name Jg. Nat/Verein

1 Rapp Simon 1997 TSG Eislingen
2 Schaich Thomas 1997 TSG Eislingen
3 Bellmann Jonas 1998 FC TBB
3 Bonah Luis 1997 Königsbacher SC Koble
5 Fabian Andre 1998 TV Jahn Oelde
6 Dubinsky Lorenz 1998 OFC Bonn
7 Bonah Raoul 1998 Königsbacher SC Koble
8 Hilger Jakob 1998 WMTV Solingen
9 Kindler Frederic 1998 TSG Eislingen

10 Kempf Lorenz 1997 TSV Bayer Dormagen
11 Kainz Kevin 1997 FC TBB
12 Rasic Stefan 1997 CTG Koblenz
13 Polzer Adrian 1998 TV Wetzlar
14 Henke Jan 1997 FSV Mülheim
15 Beer Gregor 1999 TSV Weilheim
16 Blatz Sebastian 1999 FC TBB
17 Paul Nils-Ole 1997 FC TBB
18 Berger David 1998 TSV Weilheim
19 Swennen Frans 1997 BEL
20 Degen Adrian 1999 TSG Eislingen
21 Batsch Florian 1998 TSG Eislingen
22 Theijssen Rik 1997 NED
23 Wintergroller Eduard 2000 FC Würth Künzelsau
24 Palm Jan 1997 TSV Bayer Dormagen
25 Kraus Leon 1998 FR Nürnberg
25 Becher Pascal 2000 WMTV Solingen
27 Holtmann Alexander 1998 TSG Eislingen
28 Franz-Gerstein Joschka 1998 TSG Eislingen
29 Bechert Timo 1999 TSV Grünwald
30 Schweigert Luca 1999 FC Würth Künzelsau
31 Schymczyk Finn 1998 WMTV Solingen
32 Bühlmeier Florian 1997 FR Nürnberg
45 Hartmann Lukas 1998 FC TBB
54 Haag Louis 2000 FC TBB

Nat/Verein Teiln. 32-KO Finale
TSG Eislingen 11 7 2
Königsbacher SC Koblenz 4 2 2
FC TBB 6 4 1
WMTV Solingen 9 3 1
OFC Bonn 6 1 1
TV Jahn Oelde 1 1 1
TSV Bayer Dormagen 7 2 0
FC Würth Künzelsau 5 2 0
FR Nürnberg 3 2 0
TSV Weilheim 2 2 0
BEL 7 1 0
FSV Mülheim 6 1 0
TV Wetzlar 2 1 0
NED 2 1 0
TSV Grünwald 1 1 0
CTG Koblenz 1 1 0
KTF Luitpold München 4 0 0
TSV Kenten 3 0 0
PSV Rostock 3 0 0
TSC Eintr. Dortmund 2 0 0
TG Herford 2 0 0
Herner TC 2 0 0
TV Alsfeld 1 0 0
ESP 1 0 0



Nominierungsrangliste
Herrensäbel A-Jugend

OSP TBB
Saison 2013/14

erstellt am 03.02.2014

Qualifikationsturniere:
T1 KadWM 2013 HS Porec CRO WM 07.04.2013
T2 Nationales Turnier HS Dortmund GER JQB 02.06.2013
T3 Eurosabre HS Meylan FRA ECC/AJgQ 19.10.2013
T4 W. Schlegelmilch Turnier Kenten GER AJgQ 09.11.2013
T5 Coupe du Monde Sosnowiec POL JWC/JQA 17.11.2013
T6 DJEM 2014 HS Eislingen GER DM 23.11.2013
T7 Preis d. Chemiestadt Dormagen GER JWC/JQA 30.11.2013
T8 Cadet Circuit Eislingen GER ECC/AJgQ 08.12.2013
T9 Alpe Adria Udine ITA JWC/JQA 05.01.2014
T10 Coupe de la Ville Dourdan FRA JWC/JQA 18.01.2014
T11 Intern. Turnier Mülheim GER AJgQ 01.02.2014

Pl. Pkte Name Jg Nation/Verein T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11
1 53.0 Rapp Simon 1997 TSG Eislingen - (4) 12 14 - 6 - 5 - - 16
2 46.0 Kempf Lorenz 1997 TSV Bayer Dormagen - 6 (3) 16 - 6 (0) 12 - - 6
3 43.0 Paul Nils-Ole 1997 FC TBB - (2) 12 12 - 4 - 12 - - 3
4 37.0 Bonah Raoul 1998 Königsbacher SC Kobl - 2 5 6 - (2) - 16 - - 8
5 33.0 Schaich Thomas 1997 TSG Eislingen - 2 5 8 - 4 - (1) - - 14
6 31.0 Rasic Stefan 1997 CTG Koblenz - 4 12 6 - 3 (2) (3) - - 6
7 29.0 Bonah Luis 1997 Königsbacher SC Kobl - 4 5 (3) - 4 - (1) (4) 4 12
8 25.0 Dubinsky Lorenz 1998 OFC Bonn - 3 5 6 - 3 - (3) - - 8
9 25.0 Bellmann Jonas 1998 FC TBB - 3 3 (1) - 4 - 3 - - 12

10 25.0 Kindler Frederic 1998 TSG Eislingen - 3 5 8 - 3 - (1) - - 6
11 24.0 Kainz Kevin 1997 FC TBB - 2 3 12 - 1 - (1) - - 6
12 23.0 Palm Jan 1997 TSV Bayer Dormagen - 9 5 (3) (2) 3 (0) 3 - - 3
13 18.0 Fabian Andre 1998 TV Jahn Oelde - 2 3 3 - 2 - (0) - - 8
14 17.0 Franz-Gerstein Joschk 1998 TSG Eislingen - 3 3 6 - 2 - (1) - - 3
15 16.0 Batsch Florian 1998 TSG Eislingen - 3 3 6 - 1 - (1) - - 3
16 16.0 Hartmann Lukas 1998 FC TBB - 4 (1) 8 - 2 - 1 - - 1
17 16.0 Hilger Jakob 1998 WMTV Solingen - 1 - 6 - - - 1 - - 8
18 14.0 Henke Jan 1997 FSV Mülheim - 2 (1) 3 - 2 - 1 - - 6
19 13.0 Blatz Sebastian 1999 FC TBB - 2 - 3 - 2 - (0) - - 6
20 12.0 Polzer Adrian 1998 TV Wetzlar - - - 6 - - - (0) - - 6
21 11.0 Holz Tom 1998 TV Wetzlar - 3 5 1 - 2 - (0) - - -
22 11.0 Degen Adrian 1999 TSG Eislingen - 2 1 (1) - 2 - 3 - - 3
23 10.0 Schymczyk Finn 1998 WMTV Solingen - 1 - 3 - 3 - (0) - - 3
24 9.0 Rommelspacher Ralph 1999 TSG Eislingen - 2 3 (1) - 2 - 1 - - 1
25 8.0 Berger David 1998 TSV Weilheim - - - 3 - 2 - (0) - - 3
26 8.0 Schneider Arno 1997 TSV Kenten - - - 8 - - - - - - -
27 7.0 Beer Gregor 1999 TSV Weilheim - - - (0) - 1 - - - - 6
28 7.0 Kraus Leon 1998 FR Nürnberg - 2 - 1 - 1 - (0) - - 3
29 7.0 Schweigert Luca 1999 FC Würth Künzelsau - (0) - 3 - 1 - (0) - - 3
30 6.0 Holtmann Alexander 1998 TSG Eislingen - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - - 3
31 6.0 Möller Moritz Leonh. 1997 TSC Eintr. Dortmund - 1 - 1 - 2 - 1 - - 1
32 5.0 Schmitz Bernhard 1997 WMTV Solingen - - - 1 - - - 3 - - 1
33 5.0 Bühlmeier Florian 1997 FR Nürnberg - (0) - 1 - 1 - - - - 3
34 5.0 Landwehr Fabian 1999 FC Würth Künzelsau - 1 - 3 - - - - - - 1
35 5.0 Brüggenthies Till 1997 TSC Eintr. Dortmund - 2 - 1 - 1 - (0) - - 1
36 5.0 Tretter Franz 1997 KTF Luitpold München - - - 1 - 4 - (0) - - -
37 4.0 Becher Pascal 2000 WMTV Solingen - - - 1 - - - - - - 3
38 4.0 Worster Janik 1999 OFC Bonn - - - 3 - - - (0) - - 1
39 4.0 Hein Yannick Thorsten 1997 FSV Mülheim - 2 - 1 - (0) - - - - 1
40 4.0 Köck Lars Benedikt 1998 TSV Weilheim - (0) - 3 - 1 - (0) - - -
41 4.0 Walter Dominik 1998 TSG Eislingen - 1 - 3 - (0) - (0) - - -
42 3.0 Tost Max 1998 KTF Luitpold München - - - 1 - 1 - 1 - - -
43 3.0 Wintergroller Eduard 2000 FC Würth Künzelsau - - - (0) - - - (0) - - 3
44 3.0 Bechert Timo 1999 TSV Grünwald - - - - - - - - - - 3
45 3.0 Brommer Daniel 1999 FC Würth Künzelsau - 1 - 1 - (0) - (0) - - 1
46 3.0 Zecevic Antonio 2000 FC Würth Künzelsau - - - 3 - - - - - - -
47 2.0 Kreisel Bjorn 1999 TSV Bayer Dormagen - - - 1 - - - - - - 1
48 2.0 Stitz Marius 2001 FC Würth Künzelsau - - - 1 - - - - - - 1
49 2.0 Schlaffer Leon 2000 FR Nürnberg - - - 1 - - - - - - 1
50 2.0 Albers Siebo 2000 OFC Bonn - - - 1 - - - (0) - - 1
51 2.0 Zagermann Tizian 1999 KTF Luitpold München - (0) - 1 - - - (0) - - 1
52 2.0 Butter Sierk 1999 TSG Eislingen - 1 - (0) - (0) - (0) - - 1
53 2.0 Dahlbudding Ferdinan 1997 TG Herford - 1 - - - - - - - - 1
54 2.0 Kempf Robert 1997 TSV Bayer Dormagen - 2 - - - - - - - - -
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